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im Reinischen SchiutzenBund

Jugendklasse Einzel
Hartmann Dominik
Schitzenklasse Einzel

Hahnenberg Sascha

Korperbehindert FB

Hennes Rolf

Kreis 10 1 Stadt Bonn

KREISMEISTERSCHAFT

KK 100m 1.35

KKS Gilde Bornheim 92
St.Seb. Rheinbach 87
St.Seb.SBr. Bonn-Siid 86

KK 100m Auflage 1.36

Seniorenklasse Mannschaft

KKS Gilde Bornheim

Heinz Héseling, Herbert Langguth, Sibille Ludwig 294

KKS Gilde Bornheim

Bernhard Freischheim, Kéthe Freischheim, Robert Hermanns 278

Voll-Korn Bonn

Peter Theisen, Wolfgang Gildemeister, Resi Theisen 274

St. Sebastianus 1473 Bonn

Wilhelm Jacobi, Dr. H.-Jakob Poerzgen, Gabriele Brandenburg 259

KKS Gilde Bornheim

Heinrich Mohr, Hans Johnen, Peter Decker 279

Seniorenklasse A - m-

Haseling Heinz
Gildemeister Wolfgang
Theisen Peter

Dr.Poerzgen Hans-Jakob

Seniorenklasse A - w-

Freischheim Kathe
Theisen Resi

KKS Gilde Bornheim 97
Voll Korn Bonn 91
Voll Korn Bonn 84
St.Seb. 1473 Bonn 92
KKS Gilde Bornheim 100
Voll-Korn Bonn 92

2010

95 95
78 87
85 79
293 296
288 282
279 280
271 271
286 207
99 98
93 95
93 97
88 91
95 93
96 92

Ergebnis

282

252

250

883

848

833

801

772

294
279
274
271

288
280
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Seniorenklasse B -m-

Langguth Herbert
Freischheim Bernhard

Seniorenklasse B -w-

Ludwig Sibille
Brandenburg Gabriele

Seniorenklasse C

Johnen Hans
Hermanns Robert
Mohr Heinrich
Jacobi Wilhelm
Decker Peter

Altersklasse

Brief Rolf
Lohmdller Ferdi

KKS Gilde Bornheim
KKS Gilde Bornheim

KKS Gilde Bornheim
St. Seb. 1473 Bonn

KKS Gilde Bornheim
KKS Gilde Bornheim
KKS Gilde Bornheim
St.Seb. 1473 Bonn

KKS Gilde Bornheim

KKS Gilde Bornheim
St.Seb. Rheinbach

97
94

97
95

94
94
96
92
71

99
98

100
95

100
91

94
95
90
83
69

98
97

96

98
93
93
84
67

98
97

293
278

296
274

286
282
279
259
207

295
292



